NORDIC SKIING ARCHIVES

1999 Girls Classic
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Name
Ari Lee
Megan James
Molly Hunker
Jenny Bressler
Greta Eagen
Jen Kinner
Sarah Fitzgerald
Jan Kinner
Kristen Boroff
Ariel Bergmeyer

School
Lander
Pinedale
Lander
Jackson
Jackson
Natrona
Laramie
Natrona
Pinedale
Jackson

1999 Girls Skate

Name
Jenny Bressler
Jen Kinner
Sarah Fitzgerald
Molly Hunker
Greta Eagen
Ari Lee
Megan James
Shauna Prator
Brooke Upmhlett

Melannie Lovercheck

School
Jackson
Natrona
Laramie
Lander
Jackson
Lander
Pinedale
Cody
Kelly Walsh
Jackson

1999 Boys Classic

Name
Daniel Overgaag
Traver Farmer
Jeff Bean
Shawn Blajszcak
Casey Fagerquist
Brad Dayton
Jason Clayton
Ben Morely
Matt Kelly
Sam Forsyth

School
Pinedale
Jackson
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Natrona
Jackson
Jackson
Kelly Walsh
Lander

Time
39.10
39.33
40.03
40.47
40.52
41.02
41.41
41.49
42.40
43.06

Time
33.50
34.46
34.59
35.26
35.31
35.43
35.56
36.33
36.45
38.05

Time
31.31
32.51
33.01
33.14
33.14
33.43
34.10
34.12
38.48
34.51
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1999 Boys Skate

Name
Daniel Overgaag
Traver Farmer
Shawn Blajszcak
Casey Fagerquist
James Kirlin
Brad Dayton
Zach Pinkerton
Matt Kelly
Kurt Tyler
Jeff Bean

School
Pinedale
Jackson
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Jackson
Kelly Walsh
Kelly Walsh
Natrona

Time
35.05
35.14
36.56
37.50
38.41
38.44
38.44
38.48
38.56
39.25



